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SPG Haiterbach/Oberschwand./Rohrdorf ( 25103)
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Anlage

Sportwart/in
Miller, Eugen
T 07452 3306 F 07452 92031 eugenmiller0510@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Hamp, Monika
T 01715861433 mona.hamp@googlemail.com
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Damen 40 1 (4er)
MF: Monika Hamp

m 01715861433; mona.hamp@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Hamp, Monika

Killguss, Yvonne

Bach, Petra

Mast, Monika (HUN A/D)
Haug, Barbel

Bok, Andrea

Schroth, Karin

Klose, Simone
Hoffmann, Nicole

10 Sazler-Gutekunst, Tanja
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

27350711
27050573
27550409
27084397
27250951
26290725
26850826
28053717
27650831
27150185

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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